Nummer

DE3004029
DE2007017
DE2007016
DE3004004
DE3004009
DE3004037
DE3004040
DE3013003
DE3004005
DE9901002
DE2007010
DE3004012
DE2001019
DE2007024
DE3004031
DE3004038
DE3013007
DE1001002
DE2001007
DE2007031
DE3001008
DE3004017
DE3015002
DE3015017
DE3015020
DE3004016
DE3009025
DE2001014
DE2007025
DE3004049
DE3004030
DE2001031
DE9902001
DE9902007
DE9901006
DE3004021
DE3013001
DE3001010
DE2001017
DE9901012
DE3003004
DE3003007
DE3009018
DE2007029
DE2007008
DE2001013
DE3004008
DE2001026
DE3004036
DE3004035
DE2001022
DE3015001
DE9902009
DE1001004
DE2007004

Bezirk
Hannover
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Erfurt
Hamburg
Hannover
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Berlin
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hannover
Hannover
Hamburg
Erfurt
Erfurt
Erfurt
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hamburg
Erfurt
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hannover
Hamburg
Hannover
Hannover
Hamburg
Hannover
Erfurt
Berlin
Hamburg

Gruppe
Hannover
Lineburg
Lineburg
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Seelze
Hannover

Erfurt 1
Lineburg
Hannover
Hamburg-Altona
Lineburg
Hannover
Hannover
Seelze

Berlin
Hamburg-Altona
Lineburg
Braunschweig
Hannover
Stubben
Stubben
Stubben
Hannover
Nordstemmen
Hamburg-Altona
Lineburg
Hannover
Hannover
Hamburg-Altona
Erfurt 2

Erfurt 2

Erfurt 1
Hannover
Seelze
Braunschweig
Hamburg-Altona
Erfurt 1
Géttingen
Géttingen
Nordstemmen
Lineburg
Lineburg
Hamburg-Altona
Hannover
Hamburg-Altona
Hannover
Hannover
Hamburg-Altona
Stubben

Erfurt 2

Berlin

Lineburg

Name
Mendzigall
Schumann
Schumann
Eilers
Lakenbrink
Eilers
Jacobs
Nimtz
Slaghekke
Boller
Germann
Moos
Wenzel
Pieper
Stichweh
Trautmann
Flllgrabe
Neumann
Stolzenhain
Dulz
Metzing
Rudolph
Schafer
Schaffus
Westphal
Baumann
Fuest
Mittermdaller
Pieper
Schipplick
Schmidt
Schmitz
Schneider
Spilling
Zeyl}
Schulz
Berthel
Eschrich
GrolRe
Hempel
Krengel
KruRholz
Lisurek
Ludwig
Meyer-Kawohl
Salm
Knickenberg
Vol
Walter
Walter
Zierath
Wengelnik
Walther
Walter
Schroéder

Vorname
Dieter
Klaus
Waldtraut
Heinz
Joseph
Edith
Heidi
Werner
Olaf
Ricky
Jessica
Christian
Helge Chr.
Werner
Jirgen
Sonja
Peter
Jaro
Kerstin
Wolfgang
Frank
Kurt
Wolfgang
Jens
Reinhard
Stefanie
Gerhard
Ralf
Ursula
Anja
Marion
Kerstin
Jirgen
Michael
Reinhard
Bertold
Horst
Martin
Katrin
Ronald
Karl
Gerhard
Brigitte
Erich
Rolf
Regina
Glnter
Mirko
Marion
Ulrich
Hartmut
Horst
Alice
Thomas
Norbert

Punkte
14
14
14
13
11
11
10
10
10
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DE2001024
DE3015008
DE3003040
DE3004039
DE3013004
DE3004014
DE2001042
DE2007023

Hamburg
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hamburg
Hamburg

Hamburg-Altona Schneider

Stubben Schnaars
Goéttingen Schmidt
Hannover Schelle
Seelze Ristau
Hannover Reinert
Hamburg-Altona Marquardt
Lineburg Gorges

Paul
Karl-Heinz
Bernd
Uwe
Heinz
Bernd
Ulrich
Hartwig
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